Augustana College
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 4, 2009 - 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

FULL-TIME
First-Time (Cohort)
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)
First-year (Transfer)

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree

PART-TIME
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree

TOTAL HEAD COUNT

ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

Men
274
16

296

270
233
253

1056
Men

(SN

w o w w

16
1072

Men
294
272
233
253

1056
Men

w o wwpeE

16

Page 1 of 2

Women
342
14

360

327
364
333

1390

Women

N O N O

10
1400

Women
356
331
364
333

1390
Women

N ONOO

10

FALL TERM 2009-2010
OFFICIAL COPY

9/22/2009 3:48:13 PM

Total
616
30
10
656

597
597
586

10

2446
Total

12

26
2472

Total
650
603
597
586

10

2446
Total

12

26



Augustana College

OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 4, 2009 - 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2009-2010

OFFICIAL COPY

9/22/2009 3:48:14 PM

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 14 12 26
SO 255 318 573
JR 224 356 580
SR 249 331 580

742 1017 1759

RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 2 2 4
SO 6 3 9
JR 6 5 11
SR 4 2 6

18 12 30

NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort) 274 342 616
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER) 6 4 10
SOPHOMORE(TRANSFER) 9 6 15
JUNIOR (TRANSFER) 3 3 6
Non-Degree 4 6 10

296 361 657

FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE Men Women Total
Off Campus/Commuter 315 410 725
Residence Halls 741 980 1721

1056 1390 2446
ENROLLMENT SUMMARY
MEN WOMEN TOTAL

Total Full Time 1056 1390 2446

Total Part Time 16 10 26

Total Head Count 1072 1400 2472

Total Full-time Equivalent 1061 1393 2454

Page 2 of 2




