## Augustana College OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 4, 2009 - 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

## FALL TERM 2009-2010 OFFICIAL COPY

9/22/2009 3:48:13 PM

FULL-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-Time (Cohort)	274	342	616
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	16	14	30
First-year (Transfer)	6	4	10
	296	360	656
Cambanana	270	227	F07
Sophomore Junior	270 233	327 364	597 597
Senior	253 253	333	597 586
Non-Degree	4	6	10
	1056	1390	2446
DART TIME			
PART-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	1	0	1
	1	0	1
Sophomore	3	0	3
Junior	3	2	5
Senior	6	6	12
Non-Degree	3	2	5
	16	10	26
TOTAL HEAD COUNT	1072	1400	2472
ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	294	356	650
SO	272	331	603
JR	233	364	597
SR	253	333	586
ND	4	6	10
	1056	1390	2446
ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	1	0	1
SO	3	0	3
JR	3	2	5
SR	6	6	12
ND	3	2	5
	16	10	26

## Augustana College OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 4, 2009 - 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2009-2010 OFFICIAL COPY

9/22/2009 3:48:14 PM

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	14	12	26
SO	255	318	573
JR	224	356	580
SR	249	331	580
	742	1017	1759
RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	2	2	4
SO	6	3	9
JR	6	5	11
SR	4	2	6
	18	12	30
NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort)	274	342	616
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER)	6	4	10
SOPHOMORE(TRANSFER)	9	6	15
JUNIOR (TRANSFER)	3	3	6
Non-Degree	4	6	10
	296	361	657
FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE	Men	Women	Total
Off Campus/Commuter	315	410	725
Residence Halls	741	980	1721
	1056	1390	2446

## **ENROLLMENT SUMMARY**

	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
Total Full Time	1056	1390	2446
Total Part Time	16	10	26
Total Head Count	1072	1400	2472
Total Full-time Equivalent	1061	1393	2454